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Student Participation

• 1,234 (91 %) of  Grade 6 students
• 1,210 (90 %) of  Grade 8 students
• 1,025 (76 %) of  Grade 10 students
• Not reported: Grade 12 students
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Current Cigarette Smoking

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 3
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Current Chewing Tobacco Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 4
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A Firm Commitment to Not Smoke Cigarettes

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 5
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Lifetime Alcohol Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 6
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Current Alcohol Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 7
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Current Binge Drinking

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 8
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Lifetime Marijuana Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 10
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Current Marijuana Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 11
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Current Illegal Drug Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 12
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Current Prescription Drug Abuse

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 13
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Substance Use at School

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 14
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Enforcement of Tobacco‐Free Policies

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 15
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Enforcement of Alcohol and Drug Policies

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 16
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Help at School for Problems with ATOD

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 17
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Enjoyment of School

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 18
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Skipping School

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 19
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Bullying

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 20

25%
30% 28% 31%

26%
25%

18%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Grade 6 Grade 8 Grade 10 Grade 12

Percent of students who report being bullied
in the past 30 days

Your Students Statewide

Your results 
suppressed, 

<40%

Issaquah School District



Feeling Safe at School

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 21
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Weapon Carrying at School

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 22
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Opportunities for School Involvement

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 23
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Physical Fighting

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 24
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Gang Membership

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 25
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Rewards for Community Involvement

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 26
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Walking/Biking To or From School

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 27

30%

40%

32%

41%

22%

36%

27%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Grade 6 Grade 8 Grade 10 Grade 12

Percent of students who report walking or riding a bicycle
to or from school during an average week

Your Students Statewide

Your results 
suppressed, 

<40%

Issaquah School District



Eating Breakfast

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 28
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Riding with a Drinking Driver

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 29
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Excessing Soda Consumption

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 30
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Excessive Television/Video Game Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 31
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60 Minutes of Physical Activity per Day

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 32
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Obesity

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 33
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Current Asthma

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 34
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Lifetime Sexual Activity

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 35
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Access to Dental Care

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 36
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Depression

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 37
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Contemplation of Suicide

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 38
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Perception of Neighborhood Norms ‐ Alcohol

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 39
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Perception of Neighborhood Norms ‐ Smoking

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 40
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Perception of Neighborhood Norms ‐Marijuana

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 41
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Perceived Availability of Alcohol

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 42
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Perceived Availability of Cigarettes

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 43
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Perceived Availability of Marijuana

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 44
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Perceived Risk of Regular Alcohol Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 45

38%

27%

52%

38%

50%

43%
38%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Grade 6 Grade 8 Grade 10 Grade 12

Percent of students who report "great risk" of harm
from drinking alcohol daily

Your Students Statewide

Your results 
suppressed, 

<40%

Issaquah School District



Perceived Risk of Regular Cigarette Smoking

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 46
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Perceived Risk of Regular Marijuana Use

Source: 2012 Healthy Youth Survey 47
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